38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung
PLATZ NAME

1 Mutlitz Andreas

2 Lauterborn Robin

3 Weger Andreas

4 Kneil3l Christian

5 Lanzinger Andreas
Aigner Sabrina

7 Fellermayer Stefan jun.

8 Ellinger Hans

9 Gams Gottfried

10  Kronseder Anton
Attenhauser Carolin
Worbs Adelheid
Widl Gottfried

14  Kordick Florian
Mutlitz Stefan

16  Furst Alois

17  Krieg Rita

18  Pfanzelt Josef jun.

19  Elas Rupert

20  Ellinger Silvia

21 Pfanzelt Josef sen.

22  Fellermayer Thomas
Huber Johann
Algasinger Stefan

25  Oberloher Stefan
Attenhauser Peter
Weindl Monika

28  Jilg Christian

29  Aigner Hans

30 Reiter Michael
Haring Siegfried

32  Huber Hans

33  Mutlitz Christoph

VEREIN

SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
SchloRRschiitzen Hubenstein
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Schlo3schiitzen Hubenstein
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Schitzenges. Moosen
SchloRRschiitzen Hubenstein
Schitzenges. Moosen
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Eichenlaub Wambach
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Eichenlaub Wambach
SchloRRschiitzen Hubenstein
Schutzenges. Moosen
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schitzenges. Moosen
Schlo3schiitzen Hubenstein
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein

RINGE
145
144
144
143
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138

10er Qer
10 5
11 2
10 4
9 5
8 7
8 7
9 5
9 4
9 3
8 5
8 5
8 5
8 5
7 7
7 7
8 5
7 6
6 8
5 10
7 5
6 8
6 7
6 7
6 7
5 9
5 9
5 9
8 2
7 4
6 6
6 6
5 9
5 8
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung
PLATZ NAME

33  Pfanzelt Veronika

35  Deliano Martina

36  Bauer Elisabeth

37 Bdhm Rudi

38  Birger Martina

39  Fellermayer Florian
Huber Sebastian
Fellermayer Engelbert
Liebl Matthias

43  Dirschl Johanna
Kneil’l Martin
Grasser Gerhard

46  Korbl Gunther

47  Hilger Harald

48  Lichtensperger Christian
Vilgertshofer Manfred

50  Widl Andrea
Pfanzelt Maria

52 Boéhm Elisabeth

53  Algasinger Sabine

54  Haring Glnther

55  Kordick Andrea

56 Zimmer Helmut

57  Tremmel Georg jun.
Irl Lisa
Weindl Martin

60  Krieg Fritz

61  Ametsbichler Elisabeth
Lachner Martin
Djurdjevic Darko

64  Kramer Ruppert

65  Erlacher Philipp

66 Tremmel Eva

VEREIN

Schutzenges. Moosen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Schutzenges. Moosen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Vilsquelle Horgersdorf
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Schutzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Jungschutzen Taufkirchen
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Jungschitzen Taufkirchen
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schitzenges. Moosen
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Vilstaler Kienraching
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Jungschiitzen Taufkirchen
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Vilstaler Kienraching

RINGE
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
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137
137
137
137
136
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136
136
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135
135
135
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135
134
134
134
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung
PLATZ NAME

67  Bauer Matthias
Thiel Reinhold

69  Kordick Irmgard
Schraufstetter Albert

71 Murla Peter

72  Hinterwimmer Stefanie

73 Ndscher Peter

74 Lechner Martin

75 Hartl Martin
Degener Hans
Pyrkosch Brigitte

78  Pfanzelt Angelika
Lechner Martin

80  Mutlitz Josef

81 Bachmaier Gerhard

82 Priller Florian

83  Nitzl Christian

84  Tremmel Annette

85  Fellermayer Stefan sen.

86  Bauer Alexander

87  Nitzl Peter jun.
Widl Veronika

89  Tremmel Anneliese
Unterreitmeier Josef

91 Schraufstetter Gottfried

92  Wendlinger Johann

93  Empl Kurt

94  Zistler Peter

95  Grasser Lorenz

96 Kneissl Michael

97 Kronseder Michael

98  Kronseder Kathrin

99 Feichtmeier Leonhard

VEREIN

Eichenlaub Wambach
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
SchloRRsch. Jettenstetten
Vilstaler Kienraching
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Jungschiitzen Taufkirchen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Vilstaler Kienraching
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Vilstaler Kienraching
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Schutzenges. Moosen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Eichenlaub Wambach
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Tannengrin Geislbach

RINGE
134
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134
134
134
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133
132
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132
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131
131
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung

PLATZ NAME
100 Tremmel Georg sen.
101  Kronseder Sonja
102 Posch Andreas
103  Weger Christian
104 Rauchbart Stefan
105 Lohner Christian
106  Hinterwimmer Katrin
107 Kehrer Andreas
108 Strohmeier Bartholomaus
109 Empl Konrad
110 Kollmannsberger Siegfried
111 Huber Georg
112  Sinseder Silvia
113 Reger Max
114 Rauchbart Klaus
115  Mair Herbert
116  Steinberger Martina
117  Nitzl Martina

Fertl Anton
Kalter Josef

120 Hadinger Martin
121  Stummer Josef
122 Pleiner Alexandra
123  Nitzl Albert
124  Tremmel Stefan
125 Attenberger Herbert
126  Scheuerer Helmut
127 Unterreitmaier Richard
128 Unterreitmaier Claudia
129 Forster Johannes
130 Tremmel Thomas
131  Degener Martin
132 Hoffmann Bernhard

VEREIN

Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Schutzenges. Moosen
Altschiitzen Taufkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Vilstaler Kienraching
Altschiitzen Taufkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Jungschitzen Taufkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Tannengrin Geislbach
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Vilstaler Kienraching
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilstaler Kienraching
Altschiitzen Taufkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Tannengrin Geislbach
Vilstaler Kienraching
Eichenlaub Wambach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Jungschitzen Taufkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Vilstaler Kienraching
Tannengrin Geislbach
Vilstaler Kienraching
Jungschitzen Taufkirchen
Jungschiitzen Taufkirchen

RINGE
131
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130
130
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130
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129
128
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung

PLATZ NAME

133 Bitzer Valentin

134 Beilhack Alfons

135 Stummer Markus

136 Lauterborn Nick

137 Lachner Richard

138 Saler Christine

139 Langgartner Beate

140 Schraufstetter Stefan

141 Hopf Philipp

142 Doepke Michael

143 Taubenthaler Hermine

144  Kordick Walter

145 Bachmaier Thomas

146  Stadler Gertraud

147  Tremmel Florian

148 Lechner Georg

149  Tremmel Florian

150 Fruhmann Valentin

151  Scheuerer Georg

152  Grichtmaier Andreas

153 Haring Peter

154  Obermiiller Martin

155 Attenberger Christine

156 Pichlmeier Bernhard

157 Lurz Gerhard

158 Walter Sebastian
Hérmann Andreas

160 Felbinger Karl-Heinz

161  Ametsbichler Johannes

162 Ragl Herbert

163 Huber Josef

164  Eibl Christoph

165 Forster Johann

VEREIN

Hubertus Hofkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Tannengrin Geislbach
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Eichenlaub Wambach
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilstaler Kienraching
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Jungschutzen Taufkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
SchloRRschiitzen Hubenstein
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Schutzenges. Moosen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach

RINGE
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
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123
123
123
123
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122
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung

PLATZ NAME

166 Lechner Helmut

167  Strohmeier Georg

168 Lohner Nikodemus

169 Achatz Peter

170 Hoérmann Richard

171 Vorbuchner Johann

172  Strohmeier Johannes

173 Saler Petra

174  Schrocker Markus

175 Kremser Stefanie

176  Empl Maria

177 Reithmaier Konrad

178 Kobold Rainer

179 Tremmel Barbara

180 Kieblspeck Florian

181 Tremmel Barbara
Stadler Monika

183 Pdlsterl Johann

184 Haberl Norbert

185 Saler Stephanie

186 Empl Markus

187 Radeck Simon

188 Nitzl Peter sen.

189  Ertl Heribert

190 Lachner Andrea

191  Gottlicher Robert

192 Kieblspeck Walter

193 Mathes Bettina

194  Wimmer Anton

195  Zur Anton

196 Hiermann Andreas

197  Scharl Hubert

198 Niedermeier Josef

VEREIN

Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Eichenlaub Wambach
Tannengrin Geislbach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilsquelle Horgersdorf
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Jungschitzen Taufkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Vilstaler Kienraching
Tannengrin Geislbach
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schutzenges. Moosen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Jungschiitzen Taufkirchen

RINGE
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120
120
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119
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119
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung

PLATZ NAME
199  Schraufstetter Sylwia
200 Pany Kathrin
201  Grasser Markus
202  Wimmer Andreas
203 Obermeier Andreas
204  Lechner Florian
205 Auer Johann
206 Weinzierl Bernhard
207 Mathes Kerstin
208 Hierl Norbert
209 Stockl Christa
210 Luber Klaus
211  Unterreitmeier Bettina
212 Rauchbart Herbert
213 Kahnert Rajmund
214  Algasinger Hans
215  Heinrich Rupert
216  Huber Tobias
217 Bachmaier Birgitt
218 Lechner Martin
219 Bauer Marina
220 Sperr Christopher
221 Zur Regina
222  Zur Alexander
223  Klein Norbert
224  Bohm Anton
225 Brenninger Hans
226  Groll Matthias
227 Kneil3l Sophie
228 Nitzl Martin
229 Priller Renate
230 Landesberger Martin
231 Lachner Anke

VEREIN

Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilstaler Kienraching
SchloRRsch. Jettenstetten
Altschiitzen Taufkirchen
Schitzenges. Moosen
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Vilstaler Kienraching
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilstaler Kienraching
Vilstaler Kienraching
Jungschutzen Taufkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Schutzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Altschiitzen Taufkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Schitzenges. Moosen
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Tannengrin Geislbach
SchloRschitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten

RINGE
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118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
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116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
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113
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung

PLATZ NAME
232  Huber Adelheid
233  Gruber Angelika
234 Badura Daniel
235 Fellermayer Elisabeth
236 Walter Johannes
237 Hormann Josef
238 Osendorfer Julian
239 Bauer Wolfgang
240 Fruhmann Michael
241  Stummer Michael
242  Elschker Karl-Heinz
243  Aicher Anton
244  Andruet Michael
245  Stadler Stephan
246  Huber Martin
247  Stummer Wolfgang
248 Widl Stefan
249  Scharl Georg
250 Taggruber Erwin
251 Hierl Dominik
252 Obermiiller Franz
253 Gams Michael
254  Lechner Stefan
255 Noscher Tobias
256 Vorbuchner Robert
257 Osendorfer Heidi
258 Nitzl Karl
259  Kronseder Anton jun.
260 Lanzinger Michael
261 Saler Franz
262  Groll Christoph
263 Fruhmann Florian
264 Englisch Anton

VEREIN

Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Schutzenges. Moosen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Vilstaler Kienraching
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Tannengrin Geislbach
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Schutzenges. Moosen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Schlof3schitzen Hubenstein
Tannengrin Geislbach
Vilsquelle Hérgersdorf
Altschiitzen Taufkirchen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Tannengrin Geislbach
Eichenlaub Wambach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Hubertus Hofkirchen

RINGE
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung

PLATZ NAME
265 Mayer Anita Elisabeth
266 Empl Korbinian sen.
267 Sterr Alexander
268 Scharl Wolfgang
269 Hormann Christian
270 Bauer Stefan
271  Saler Veronika
272 Huber Alexandra
273  Selmair Stefanie
274  Kneill Rupert
275 Deliano Hans
276 Urban Christian
277 Bauer Josef
278 Brandlmeier Michaela
279  Andruet Katrin
280 Nitzl Johann
281 Lanzinger Monika
282 Brandimeier Veronika
283 Zimmer Andreas
284 Waxenberger Michael
285 Murla Brigitte
286  Priller Thomas
287 Hierl Reinhold
288 Kronseder Stefan
289 Bauer Anja
290 Empl Katharina
291 Fauth Kilian
292  Achatz Christoph
293 Empl Monika
294  Kranich Hans
295 Unterreitmaier Veronika
296 Kobold Alfons
297 Selmair Sabrina

VEREIN

SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Vilstaler Kienraching
Schitzenges. Moosen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Eichenlaub Wambach
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Hubertus Hofkirchen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Schutzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Eichenlaub Wambach
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Jungschitzen Taufkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Schitzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilstaler Kienraching
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Vilstaler Kienraching

RINGE
105
105
105
105
105
104
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung
PLATZ NAME
298 Angermaier Kilian
299 Ametsbichler Annemarie
300 Vilgertshofer Kerstin
301 Sinseder Bernhard
302 Lechner Hansi
303 Murla Susanne
304 Gams Maria
305 Lohner Alois
306 Heigl Manfred
307 Kirschner Max
308 Bauer Hans
309 Kordick Maria
310 Bauer Maximilian
311  Liebl Fabian
312 Empl Johannes
313 Kronseder Georg
314  Eichinger Sarah
315 Mooshofer Andreas
316  Kneil3l Thomas sen.
317 Kordick Daniela
318 Baumgartner Hans
319 Bauer Michael
320 RaglHans
321 Pleiner Markus
322 van Anrooij Jan Peter
323 Prey Stefan
324  Strohhofer Josef
325 Schembor Katharina
326 Kaindl Christian
327 Kahnert Lukas
328 Empl Korbinian jun.
329 Krieg Valentin
330 Vorbuchner Valentin

VEREIN

Eichenlaub Wambach
Vilstaler Kienraching
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Tannengrin Geislbach
Schutzenges. Moosen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Tannengrin Geislbach
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Eichenlaub Wambach
Schitzenges. Moosen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Eichenlaub Wambach
SchloRschiitzen Hubenstein
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Schitzenges. Moosen
Eichenlaub Wambach
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Vilstaler Kienraching
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Schitzenges. Moosen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Hubertus Hofkirchen
SchloRsch. Jettenstetten
Jungschiitzen Taufkirchen
Altschitzen Taufkirchen
Vilsquelle Hoérgersdorf
Hubertus Hofkirchen

RINGE
93
93
92
92
92
91
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90
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89
89
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86
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85
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79
77
76
75
75
74
74
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72
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38. Gemeindemeisterschaft 2010

vom 22.02.2010 bis 07.03.2010 in Hofkirchen

Einzelwertung
PLATZ NAME
331  Lurz Herbert
332  Murla Christian
333  Kneil3l Thomas jun.
334 Bauer Ferdinand
335 Galler Josef
336 Empl Thomas
337  Strohmaier Martin
338 Hoffmann Lena
339 Fanger Josef

VEREIN

Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten
Schitzenges. Moosen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Schutzenges. Moosen
Hubertus Hofkirchen
Jungschitzen Taufkirchen
Schlof3sch. Jettenstetten

RINGE
7
69
69
65
65
59
57
56
47
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